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TF-2026A

Description 

1. Waterproof horn, organic resin structure, durable; 

2. Sound coverage is wide; 

3. Applicable to square, playground, etc.

Specification 

Model

Sensitivity

Power Taps @100V

Power Taps @70V

Access method

Impedance

Frequency Response

IP level

Dimensions

Weight

Material

TF-2026A

103dB±3dB

15W, 30W

7.5W, 15W

COM，70V，100V

670Ω (green), 330KΩ (white)

300-13KHz

Ip66

282×210×290mm

2.1Kg

Plastic
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